
 
Passaic County Community College 

Women’s Basketball Schedule  
 2019 - 2020 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 

10/29/19 Tuesday County College of Morris (Scrimmage)  Home 5:30 pm 

11/7/19 Thursday Montgomery County Community College * Home 5:30 pm 

11/9/19 Saturday Atlantic Cape Community College*  Home 12:30 pm 

11/14/19 Thursday RCSJ - Gloucester County *  Home 5:30 pm 

11/16/19 Saturday Northampton Community College *  Home 12:30 pm 

11/19/19 Tuesday Brookdale Community College *  Home 5:30 pm 

11/21/19 Thursday Delaware County Community College  Home 5:30 pm 

11/23/19 Saturday Westchester Community College   Home 12:30 pm 

11/26/19 Tuesday Bergen Community College *  Home 5:30 pm 

12/3/19 Tuesday Middlesex County College *  Away 5:00 pm 

12/5/19 Thursday Sussex County Community College *   Away 5:00 pm 

12/7/19 Saturday RCSJ - Cumberland County *  Home 12:30 pm 

12/10/19 Tuesday County College of Morris Home 5:30 pm 

12/12/19 Thursday Ocean County College *  Away 5:00 pm 

12/14/19 Saturday Camden County College*   Home 12:30 pm 

1/11/20 Saturday Atlantic Cape Community College *  Away 12:30 pm 

1/14/20 Tuesday Brookdale Community College *  Away 5:00 pm 

1/18/20 Saturday RCSJ - College Gloucester County *  Away 12:00 pm 

1/28/20 Tuesday Middlesex County College *  Home 5:30 pm 

1/30/20 Thursday Bergen Community College *  Away 5:00 pm 

2/1/20 Saturday RCSJ - Cumberland County  *   Away 12:30 pm 

2/4/20 Tuesday Sussex County Community College*   Home 5:30 pm 

2/6/20 Thursday Community College of Philadelphia * Home 5:30 pm 

2/8/20 Saturday Camden County College *  Away 12:30 pm 

2/11/20 Tuesday Ocean County College *  Home 5:30 pm 

 

NOTE:  
All games subject to change 
Home Games in Bold 
* Indicates NJCAA Region XIX / GSAC Games 
As of 11/19/19 
 


